

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B.Civil Writ Petition No. 1153 / 2017

Krishan Lal Arora

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rsrc & Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Akshat Verma

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NIRMALJIT KAUR

Order

08/02/2017

Issue notice.

(NIRMALJIT KAUR), J.

Manish/53



सत्यमेव जयते