

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1153/2017

Krishan Lal Arora

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rsrtc And Ors

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Mohan Singh

For Respondent(s) : None present

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

11/09/2023

List this case on 09.10.2023, as prayed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

33-AbhishekS/-