

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1153/2017

Krishan Lal Arora

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rsrtc And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Chirag Mathur

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE DINESH MEHTA

Order

22/11/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he has filed an application under Order XXII rule 3 of the Code of Civil Procedure.

List this case after two weeks along with the application said to have been filed.

(DINESH MEHTA),J

71-Arun/-