

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1153/2017

Krishan Lal Arora

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rsrtc And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Manan Bafna.

For Respondent(s) : Ms. Darshita.

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

05/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after four weeks.

(DR.NUPUR BHATI),J

49-S.Sharma/-