

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1153/2017
CNR: RJHC010293332017
URN: CW / 2301U / 2017

Krishan Lal Arora

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rsrtc And Ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Manan Bafna Mr. Chirag Mathur
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UMA SHANKER VYAS

Judgment / Order

06/07/2026

List after four weeks, as prayed by the learned counsel for the petitioners.

(UMA SHANKER VYAS),J

YOGESH KUMAR/39